ORDERING GUIDE
303 SERIES CAMPUS ACCESS POINTS
1. SELECT AP MODEL
Part Number Description Configuration Impact
AP-303 models
JZ317A Aruba AP-303 (EG) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal
Antennas Unified Campus AP
Add PoE or DC power source
JZ318A Aruba AP-303 (IL) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal
Antennas Unified Campus AP
Add PoE or DC power source
JZ319A Aruba AP-303 (JP) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal
Antennas Unified Campus AP
Add PoE or DC power source
JZ320A Aruba AP-303 (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal
Antennas Unified Campus AP
Add PoE or DC power source
JZ321A Aruba AP-303 (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal
Antennas Unified Campus AP
Add PoE or DC power source
AP-303P models
R0G65A Aruba AP-303P (EG) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio
Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
Add PoE or DC power source
R0G66A Aruba AP-303P (IL) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal
Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
Add PoE or DC power source
R0G67A Aruba AP-303P (JP) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio
Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
Add PoE or DC power source
R0G68A Aruba AP-303P (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio
Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
Add PoE or DC power source
R0G69A Aruba AP-303P (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio
Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
Add PoE or DC power source
Note: All models ship with suspended ceiling rail adapter in the box (for 9/16” and 15/16” flat rails).
ORDERING GUIDE
303 SERIES CAMPUS ACCESS POINTS
2. ADD POWERING ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description Configuration Impact
Compatible with the AP-303 models
JW627A PD-3501G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000 Ether-
net indoor midspan injector
Add AC power cord
JX990A AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC/DC desktop style level
power adapter with type B plug
Add AC power cord
Compatible with the AP-303P models
JW627A PD-3501G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000
Ethernet indoor midspan injector
Add AC power cord
Use of this injector disables POE-PSE capability
of AP-303P
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000
Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector
Add AC power cord
JX991A AP-AC-48V36C 48V/36W AC/DC Desktop Style
1.35/3.5/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug Adapter
Add AC power cord
Part Number Description
Add 3-prong AC power cord for injector or AC adapter
JW113A PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW114A PC-AC-AUS Australia AC Power Cord
JW115A PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord
JW116A PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord
JW117A PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW118A PC-AC-EC Continental Europe/Schuko AC Power Cord
JW119A PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord
JW120A PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW121A PC-AC-IT Italy AC Power Cord
JW122A PC-AC-JP Japan AC Power Cord
JW123A PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord
JW124A PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord
JW125A PC-AC-SWI Switzerland 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW126A PC-AC-TW Taiwan AC Power Cord
JW127A PC-AC-UK UK AC Power Cord
JW128A PC-AC-ZA South Africa 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
ORDERING GUIDE
303 SERIES CAMPUS ACCESS POINTS
3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
© Copyright 2018 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only warranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Hewlett
Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. OG_AP303Series_082918
3. ADD MOUNT ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 Kit with two suspended ceiling grid rail adapters for Interlude and Silhouette style rails
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial grade indoor access point metal suspended ceiling rail mount kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat surface wall/ceiling basic flat surface AP mount kit (black)
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat surface wall/ceiling basic flat surface AP mount kit (white)
JY705A AP-200-MNT-W3 Low profile box style secure small flat surface AP mount kit (white)
Q9U25A AP-MNT-W4 White Low Profile Basic AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
4. ADD COSMETIC SNAP-ON COVER (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description Comments
JZ327A AP-303-CVR-20 Kit of 20 snap-on covers for AP-303. Plain
white, non-glossy, with holes for LED indicators.
One kit per 20 access points
5. ADD OTHER ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description Comments
JY728A AP-CBL-SERU Micro-USB TTL3.3V to USB2.0 AP Console
Adapter Cable
Adapter cable for custom micro-USB AP console
interface. Software driver is available on the HPE
Aruba Support website
6. ADD SPARE PARTS (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 Two suspended ceiling grid rail adapters (for 9/16” and 15/16” basic flat rails)